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250ml Infusiefles 32mm Type 2

Art.nr.
V1744

Omschrijving:
glazen verpakkingen.

Specificaties:

Type monding:

Kleur:

Afmeting monding:
Inhoudsmaat topvol:
Inhoudsmaat nominaal:
Diameter:

Hoogte:

Aantal op pallet:

URL: https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/250ml-infusiefles-32mm-type-2-v1744
Sluitingen t.b.v.:

Dijkstra vereenigde

Schroef
Bruin
32 mm
308 ml
250 ml
66 mm
136 mm
1.680

Pascallaan 9

8218N] Lelystad
Tel. 0320 266 100

Een praktische en betrouwbare sluiting voor diverse


https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/250ml-infusiefles-32mm-type-2-v1744

